LIGHTING
CI/SfB (63)X
Lighting_Cover_For AT PDF .indd   1 2/7/10   12:21:26
LIGHTING FROM ANDY THORNTON
LIGHTING SPECIFICATIONS
All light fi ttings are CE marked and manufactured •
to the highest specifi cation.
We meet all UK and EU lighting and safety regulations.•

Wired 3 x 60W E27
ZIG ZAG GLOSS
Sleek monochrome style with angular
fittings in chrome and white.
1901422 376000  andythornton.com ANDY THORNTON 1901422 376000  andythornton.com ANDY THORNTON
DELTA GOLD
ATLGDGP2
Delta Gold drum pendant
Height 1300  Diameter 600
Wired 3 x 40W E14
ATLGDGSF2
Delta Gold semi flush pendant
Height 330  Diameter 500
Wired 3 x 40W E14
Simple black shades, with chrome and stained wenge fittings.
20 ANDY THORNTON20 ANDY THORNTON
DELTA ZEN
ATLGDZP2
Delta Zen drum pendant
Height 1300  Diameter 600

Width 850
Wired 4 x 40W E14
Also available:
ATLGPGP4-W
Prisma Gloss Linear pendant
with telescopic rod. White shades.
Max height 800
Min height 500
Width 850
Wired 4 x 40W E14
ATLGPGW2-W
Prisma Gloss single wall light. White shades.
Height 300
Width 150
Wired 1 x 40W E14
22 ANDY THORNTON22 ANDY THORNTON
ATLGPGT2-W
Prisma Gloss table lamp. White shade.
Height 550  Width 250 x 250
Wired 1 x 60W E27

ATLGSZW2
Saturno Zen wall light
Height 210  Width 300  Wired 1 x 40W E27
ATLGSZP2
Saturno Zen drum pendant with telescopic rod
Max height 900  Min height 600  Diameter 550
Wired 1 x 100W E27
ATLGSZT2
Saturno Zen table lamp
Height 500  Diameter 255
Wired 1 x 60W E27
ATLGSZP4
Saturno Zen rectangular pendant with telescopic rod
Max height 900  Min height 600  Width 700  Depth 250
Wired 2 x 100W E27
24 ANDY THORNTON24 ANDY THORNTON
ROSES
Embroided pink silk shades
featuring chrome fittings.
ATLGROSW2

Wired 15 x 60W E14
ATLGISP9
Isabella nine arm pendant
Height 950
Diameter 860
Wired 9 x 60W E14
ATLGISW2
Isabella single wall light
Height 340
Width 165
Projection 240
Wired 1 x 60W E14
ISABELLA
Handforged iron with ribbed centre column.
Complete with glass shades.
26 ANDY THORNTON26 ANDY THORNTON
ATLGDUW2
Duchess single wall light
Height 280
Width 150

Wired 1 x 60W E14
ATLGFHP16
Flourish sixteen arm pendant
Height 1550
Diameter 1220
Wired 16 x 60W E14
ATLGFHP9
Flourish nine arm pendant
Height 965
Diameter 860
Wired 9 x 60W E14
FLOURISH
Classic curved and coiled metal pendants.
Complete with hand crafted amber shades
with black edging.
28 ANDY THORNTON28 ANDY THORNTON
ATLGLPP18
La Parra eighteen arm pendant
Height 1420
Diameter 1200

Diameter 750
Wired 6 x 60W E14
ATLGDEP1
Delray single pendant
Height 770
Diameter 620
Wired 4 x 60W E14
DELRAY
Offering a soft contemporary look with gently sweeping lines in a rich
bronze finish. Complete with faux alabaster shades.
ATLGDEP15
Delray fifteen arm pendant
Height 1000
Diameter 1090
Wired 15 x 60W E14
30 ANDY THORNTON30 ANDY THORNTON
ATLGHIW2
Hillcrest single wall light
Height 390  Width 280  Projection 300  Wired 1 x 100W E27
ATLGHIF2

3101422 376000  andythornton.com ANDY THORNTON 3101422 376000  andythornton.com ANDY THORNTON
ATLGLOP9
Loire nine arm pendant
Height 820
Diameter 980
Wired 1 x 100W E27
9 x 25W E14
ATLGLOW1
Loire single wall light
Height 420  Width 125  Projection 200
Wired 1 x 25W E14
ATLGLOW2
Loire double wall light
Height 420  Width 300  Projection 160
Wired 2 x 25W E14
32 ANDY THORNTON32 ANDY THORNTON
LOIRE
Detailed cast bronze metalwork in
old gold finish with marble-effect
glass shades.

ATLGMOP1
Montmartre single pendant
Height 900
Diameter 330
Wired 1 x 75W E27
ATLGMOW1
Montmartre single
wall light
Height 410
Width 130
Projection 220
Wired 1 x 25W E14
ATLGMOU1
Montmartre uplighter
Height 290  Width 280  Projection 150 Wired 1 x 60W E27
34 ANDY THORNTON34 ANDY THORNTON
ATLGSCW2
Scavo double
wall light
Height 230

Brasserie double wall light
Height 310  Width 500  Projection 330
Wired 2 x 40W E27
 ATLGBRP8+4
Brasserie twelve arm pendant
Height 730  Diameter 890
Wired 12 x 40W E27
BRASSERIE
Ever popular pub/cafe
collection offered in polished
brass complete with 200mm
diameter opal globes.
ATLGBRP6
Brasserie six arm pendant
Height 580  Diameter 720  Wired 6 x 40W E27
36 ANDY THORNTON36 ANDY THORNTON
ATLGFLP6
Flemish six arm pendant
Height 600  Diameter 760
Wired 6 x 40W E14

Diameter 600
Wired 1 x 100W E27
3 x 25W E14
ATLGPVP1
Provence
single pendant
Height 600
Diameter 340
Wired 1 x 100W E27
ATLGPVU1
Provence uplighter
Height 300
Width 295
Projection 150
Wired 1 x 60W E27
38 ANDY THORNTON38 ANDY THORNTON
SEVILLE
Elegant wrought iron
detailing in tortoiseshell finish.
ATLGSVP12

Wired 2 x 60W E14
THRON
Features wrap around detail in antique bronze finish,
with hand-blown gold-speckled glass shades.
ATLGTHP6
Thron six arm pendant
Height 520
Diameter 900
Wired 6 x 60W E14
ATLGTHW1
Thron single wall light
Height 310
Width 100
Projection 210
Wired 1 x 60W E14
40 ANDY THORNTON40 ANDY THORNTON
TREVISO
Featuring metalwork in amber and gold
finish with hand blown and shaped
Murano glass shades.

Width 450
Projection 160
Wired 3 x 60W E14
ATLGEVW2
Evolution double wall light
Height 270
Width 320
Projection 150
Wired 2 x 60W E14
ATLGEVW1
Evolution single wall light
Height 270
Width 150
Projection 230
Wired 1 x 60W E14
42 ANDY THORNTON42 ANDY THORNTON
ATLGNOCP4
Nouveau four arm pendant
Height 640
Diameter 1255

Height 520
Length 900
Width 580
Wired 12 x 40W E14
ATLGCVP8
Chaves eight arm pendant
Height 480
Diameter 620
Wired 8 x 40W E14
ATLGCVW4
Chaves four arm wall light
Height 310
Width 420
Projection 230
Wired 4 x 40W E14
44 ANDY THORNTON44 ANDY THORNTON
PIEMONTE
This popular collection is offered in antique finish.
ATLGPMW2
Piemonte double wall light

Berlin three arm pendant
Height 980  Diameter 530  Wired  3 x 40W E27
ATLGBEP1
Berlin single pendant
Height 980
Diameter 280
Wired 1 x 60W E27
ATLGBEC1
Berlin ceiling fitting
Height 240  Diameter 130
Wired 1 x 40W E27
ATLGBEW1
Berlin single wall light
Height 300  Width 130  Projection 300
Wired  1 x 40W E27
46 ANDY THORNTON46 ANDY THORNTON
ATLGCFW1
Café single wall bracket in polished brass
Height 230
Width 80

fitted as standard. Max wattage depends on glass shades selected.
Dimensions and prices do not include glass shades.
ATLGETP3
Eton three arm pendant in antique brass
Height 590
Diameter 480
Shown with ATLGSH80 glass shades
ATLGETW1
Eton single wall bracket in antique brass
Height 280  Width 90  Projection 260
Shown with ATLGSH80 glass shade
ATLGETW2
Eton double wall bracket in antique brass
Height 280  Width 330  Projection 200
Shown with ATLGSH80 glass shades
48 ANDY THORNTON48 ANDY THORNTON
ATLGPSW1
Parisien single wall bracket in antique brass
Height 225  Width 80  Projection 210
Shown with ATLGSH76 glass shade

seperately. E14 Lampholders fitted as standard.
Max wattage depends on glass shades selected.
Dimensions and prices do not include glass shades.
ATLGSAW2
Sandhurst double wall bracket in solid brass and antique finish
Height 145
Width 440
Projection 215
Shown with ATLGSH70 glass shade
ATLGSAW1
Sandhurst single wall bracket in solid brass and antique finish
Height 145
Width 120
Projection 290
Shown with ATLGSH70 shade
50 ANDY THORNTON50 ANDY THORNTON